
Local Channels Available 
to Terre Haute Members 

 92 Bounce
 26 Fox Sports Midwest-Terre Haute
 1026 Fox Sports Midwest-Terre Haute-HD
 27 Fox Sports Midwest Plus-Terre Haute
 90 getTV (formerly LWS)
 39 Grit
 94 Justice Network
 327 Laff
 38 WAWV-ABC-Terre Haute
 1038 WAWV-ABC-Terre Haute-HD
 20 WFYI-PBS-Indianapolis
 1020 WFYI-PBS-Indianapolis-HD
 8 WISH-CW-Indianapolis
 1008 WISH-CW-Indianapolis-HD
 12 WNDY-Indianapolis
 1012 WNDY-Indianapolis-HD
 6 WRTV-ABC-Indianapolis
 1006 WRTV-ABC-Indianapolis-HD
 10 WTHI-CBS-Terre Haute
 1010 WTHI-CBS-Terre Haute-HD
 24 WTHIFox10-Terre Haute
 1024 WTHIFox10-Terre Haute-HD
 21 WTIU-PBS-Bloomington
 1021 WTIU-PBS-Bloomington-HD
 2 WTWO2-NBC-Terre Haute 
 1002 WTWO2-NBC-Terre Haute-HD

 111 Antenna TV
 92 Bounce
 93 Comet
 112 COZI TV
 31 Fox Sports Midwest-Indianapolis
 1031 Fox Sports Midwest-Indianapolis-HD
 28 Fox Sports Midwest Plus-Indianapolis
 90 getTV (formerly LWS) 
 39 Grit
 94 Justice Network
 327 Laff 
 109 MeTV
 110 This TV
 17 WCLJ-TBN-Bloomington
 20 WFYI-PBS-Indianapolis
 1020 WFYI-PBS-Indianapolis-HD
 7 WHMB-IND-Indianapolis
 5 WIPX-ION-Indianapolis
 8 WISH-CW-Indianapolis
 1008 WISH-CW-Indianapolis-HD
 12 WNDY-Indianapolis
 1012 WNDY-Indianapolis-HD
 6 WRTV-ABC-Indianapolis
 1006 WRTV-ABC-Indianapolis-HD
 13 WTHR-NBC-Indianapolis
 1013 WTHR-NBC-Indianapolis-HD
 21 WTIU-PBS-Bloomington
 1021 WTIU-PBS-Bloomington-HD
 91 WTTV.2
 4 WTTV-CBS-Indy
 1004 WTTV-CBS-Indy-HD
 11 WXIN-Fox-Indianapolis
 1011 WXIN-Fox-Indianapolis-HD
   

Local Indianapolis ChannelsLocal Indianapolis Channels

 202  A & E
 1202 A & E-HD
 270 AMC
1270 AMC-HD
 158 American Heroes Channel
 1158 American Heroes Channel-HD
 154 Animal Planet
1154 Animal Planet-HD
 223 BBC America
1223 BBC America-HD
 206 BET
1206 BET-HD
 29 Big 10 Network
 37 Big 10 Network Alt. 1
 1029 Big 10 Network-HD
 106 Boomerang
 221 Bravo
 1221 Bravo-HD
 105 Cartoon Network
 1105 Cartoon Network-HD
 216 Chiller
 303 CMT
1303 CMT-HD
 307 CMT Music
 85 CNBC
1085 CNBC-HD
 83 CNN
1083 CNN-HD
 210 Comedy Central
1210 Comedy Central-HD
 229 Cooking Channel
1229 Cooking Channel-HD
 168 Crime & Investigation
 1168 Crime & Investigation-HD
 81 C-SPAN-1
 82 C-SPAN-2
 326 Daystar
 161 Destination America
1161 Destination America-HD
 151 Discovery Channel
1151 Discovery Channel-HD
 117 Discovery Family
1117 Discovery Family-HD
 163 Discovery Life
 104 Disney Channel
1104 Disney Channel-HD
 107 Disney Jr
 1107 Disney Jr-HD
 113 Disney XD 
1113 Disney XD-HD
 166 DIY

1166 DIY-HD
 209 E!
1209 E!-HD
 3 Endeavor TV
 329 Enlace
 32 ESPN
 1032 ESPN-HD       
 41 ESPN Classic
 42 ESPN News
1042 ESPN News-HD
 33 ESPN-2
1033 ESPN-2-HD
 43 ESPNU
 72 EVINE Live 
 332 EWTN
 214 Food Network
1214 Food Network-HD
 88 Fox Business Network
1088 Fox Business Network-HD
 45 Fox College Sports-Atlantic  
 46 Fox College Sports-Central  
 47 Fox College Sports-Pacifi c  
 87 Fox News Channel
1087 Fox News Channel-HD
 40 Fox Sports 1
1040 Fox Sports 1-HD
 101 Freeform
1101 Freeform-HD
 310 FUSE
 230 Fusion 
 1230 Fusion-HD 
 203 FX  
 1203 FX-HD
 273 FX Movie Channel
1273 FX Movie Channel-HD
 220 FXX
 1220 FXX-HD
 167 FYI
1167 FYI-HD
 30 Golf Channel
 1030 Golf Channel-HD
 305 Great American Country
 222 GSN (Game Show Network)
1222 GSN (Game Show Network)-HD
 108 Hallmark
1108 Hallmark-HD
 271 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries
1271 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries-HD  
 84 Headline News
1084 Headline News-HD
 213 HGTV

1213 HGTV-HD
 152 History Channel
1152 History Channel-HD
 73 HSN
 274 IFC
1274 IFC-HD
 333 INSP
 160 Investigation Discovery 
1160 Investigation Discovery-HD
 51 ISC Sports Network
 330 JUCE TV
 212 Lifetime
1212 Lifetime-HD
 272 Lifetime Movie Network
1272 Lifetime Movie Network-HD
 219 Lifetime Real Women 
 156 Military History 
 86 MSNBC
 1086 MSNBC-HD
 301 MTV
1301 MTV-HD
 306 MTV-2
1306 MTV-2-HD
 308  MTV Classic

Music Choice Selections

 931 Music Choice ‘70s
 930 Music Choice ‘80s
 929 Music Choice ‘90s                     
 918 Music Choice Adult Alternative
 917 Music Choice Alternative
 948 Music Choice Blues
 936 Music Choice Classic Country
 920 Music Choice Classic Rock
 951 Music Choice Classical Masterpieces
 937 Music Choice Contemporary Christian
 935 Music Choice Country Hits
 905 Music Choice Dance/EDM
 950 Music Choice Easy Listening
 913 Music Choice Gospel
 907 Music Choice Hip-Hop and R&B
 909 Music Choice Hip-Hop Classics
 903 Music Choice Hit List                    
 947 Music Choice Jazz
 926 Music Choice Kidz Only!
 952 Music Choice Light Classical
 922 Music Choice Love Songs
 904 Music Choice Max
 906 Music Choice Indie
 916 Music Choice Metal
 940 Music Choice Mexicana 
 902 Music Choice Play 
 939 Music Choice Musica Urbana
 924 Music Choice Party Favorites
 933 Music Choice Pop & Country

 923 Music Choice Pop Hits
 938 Music Choice Pop Latino 
 911 Music Choice R&B Classics
 912 Music Choice R&B Soul
 908 Music Choice Rap
 914 Music Choice Reggae
 915 Music Choice Rock
 919 Music Choice Rock Hits
 942 Music Choice Romances
 949 Music Choice Singers & Swing
 946 Music Choice Smooth Jazz
 921 Music Choice Soft Rock
 932 Music Choice Solid Gold Oldies       
 943 Music Choice Sounds of the Seasons
 945 Music Choice Soundscapes
 944 Music Choice Stage & Screen 
 925 Music Choice Teen Beats
 910 Music Choice Throwback Jamz
 934 Music Choice Today’s Country
 927 Music Choice Toddler Tunes
 941 Music Choice Tropicales
 928 Music Choice Y2K
 
 155 Nat Geo WILD
1155 Nat Geo WILD-HD
 164 National Geographic
 1164 National Geographic-HD  
 48 NBC Sports Network
1048 NBC Sports Network-HD
 218 NBC Universo
 34 NFL Network
1034 NFL Network-HD
 102 Nickelodeon/Nick at Night
1102 Nickelodeon/Nick at Night-HD
 115 Nick Jr
 1115 Nick Jr-HD
 304 Nick Music 
 114 Nick Toons
 1114 Nick Toons-HD 
 44 Outdoor Channel
1044 Outdoor Channel-HD
 162 OWN
1162 OWN-HD
 225 Oxygen
1225 Oxygen-HD 
 71 QVC
 1071 QVC-HD
 226 RFD TV
 50 SEC network Alt. 1 
 1050 SEC Network Alt. 1-HD
 49 SEC Network 
 1049 SEC Network-HD   
 331 SOAC
 207 Spike TV
 1207 Spike TV-HD

 Customers in Parke and Clay Counties receive these 
  Terre Haute local channels. 

 211 SyFy
 1211 SyFy-HD
 205 TBS
 1205 TBS-HD
 116 TEENick 
 153 TLC
1153 TLC-HD
    80 The Blaze
  328 The Hillsong Channel  
 159 The Science Channel
1159 The Science Channel-HD
 89 The Weather Channel
 204 TNT
 1204 TNT-HD
 215 Travel Channel
 1215 Travel Channel-HD
 201 TruTV 
 1201 TruTV-HD
 275 Turner Classic Movies
1275 Turner Classic Movies-HD
 103 TV Land
1103 TV Land-HD
1276 Universal-HD
 208 USA
 1208 USA-HD
 1036 Velocity-HD
 302 VH-1 Music First
 1302 VH-1 Music First-HD
 309 VH-1 Soul
 157 Viceland 
 1157 Viceland-HD
 200 WGN America
 224 Youtoo

E
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Channels subject to change without prior notice. To change your subscription call 1-800-922-6677. 
Visit www.weEndeavor.com or Endeavor TV channel 3 for up-to-date channel information. 
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Local Channels Available 
to Terre Haute Members

Local Indianapolis ChannelsLocal Indianapolis Channels

 2  WTWO2-NBC-Terre Haute 
1002   WTWO2-NBC-Terre Haute-HD
 6  WRTV-ABC-Indianapolis
 1006  WRTV-ABC-Indianapolis-HD
 8   WISH-CW-Indianapolis
 1008   WISH-CW-Indianapolis-HD
 10  WTHI-CBS-Terre Haute
 1010   WTHI-CBS-Terre Haute-HD
 12   WNDY-Indianapolis
 1012   WNDY-Indianapolis-HD
 20   WFYI-PBS-Indianapolis
 1020  WFYI-PBS-Indianapolis-HD
 21   WTIU-PBS-Bloomington
 1021  WTIU-PBS-Bloomington-HD
 24   WTHIFox10-Terre Haute
1024  WTHIFox10-Terre Haute-HD
 26   Fox Sports Midwest-Terre Haute
 1026  Fox Sports Midwest-Terre Haute-HD
 27   Fox Sports Midwest Plus-Terre Haute  
 38   WAWV-ABC-Terre Haute
 1038 WAWV-ABC-Terre Haute-HD
 39   Grit
 90   getTV (formerly LWS) 
 92   Bounce
94   Justice Network
 327   Laff

 4 WTTV-CBS-Indy
 1004 WTTV-CBS-Indy-HD
 5 WIPX-ION-Indianapolis
 6 WRTV-ABC-Indianapolis
 1006 WRTV-ABC-Indianapolis-HD
 7 WHMB-IND-Indianapolis
 8 WISH-CW-Indianapolis 
1008 WISH-CW-Indianapolis-HD
 11 WXIN-Fox-Indianapolis
 1011 WXIN-Fox-Indianapolis-HD
 12 WNDY-Indianapolis
 1012 WNDY-Indianapolis-HD 
 13 WTHR-NBC-Indianapolis
 1013 WTHR-NBC-Indianapolis-HD
 17 WCLJ-TBN-Bloomington
 20 WFYI-PBS-Indianapolis
 1020 WFYI-PBS-Indianapolis-HD
 21 WTIU-PBS-Bloomington
 1021 WTIU-PBS-Bloomington-HD
 28 Fox Sports Midwest Plus-Indianapolis
 31 Fox Sports Midwest-Indianapolis
1031 Fox Sports Midwest-Indianapolis-HD
 39 Grit
 90 getTV (formerly LWS)
 91 WTTV.2
 92 Bounce
 93 Comet
94 Justice Network
 109 MeTV
 110 This TV
 111 Antenna TV
 112 COZI TV
 327  Laff
 
 

 3  Endeavor TV
 29  Big 10 Network
 30  Golf Channel
 32  ESPN       
 33  ESPN-2
 34  NFL Network
 37  Big 10 Network Alt. 1
 40  Fox Sports 1
 41  ESPN Classic
 42  ESPN News
 43  ESPNU
 44  Outdoor Channel
 45  Fox College Sports-Atlantic  
 46  Fox College Sports-Central  
 47  Fox College Sports-Pacifi c  
 48  NBC Sports Network
 49 SEC Network 
 50 SEC Network Alt..1 
 51 ISC Sports Network
 71  QVC
 72  EVINE Live
 73  HSN
80  The Blaze
 81  C-SPAN-1
 82  C-SPAN-2
 83  CNN
 84  Headline News
 85  CNBC
 86  MSNBC
 87  Fox News Channel
 88  Fox Business Network
 89 The Waether Channel
 101 Freeform
 102  Nickelodeon/Nick at Night
 103  TV-Land
 104  Disney Channel
 105  Cartoon Network
 106  Boomerang
 107  Disney Jr
 108  Hallmark
 113  Disney XD 
 114  Nick Toons
 115  Nick Jr  
 116  TEENick 
 117  Discovery Family
 151  Discovery Channel
 152  History Channel
 153  TLC
 154  Animal Planet
 155  Nat Geo WILD
 156  Military History
 157  Viceland
 158  American Heroes Channel
 159  The Science Channel
 160  Investigation Discover

 161  Destination America
 162  OWN
 163  Discovery Life
 164  National Geographic
 166  DIY
 167  FYI
 168  Crime & Investigation
 200  WGN America
 201  TruTV 
 202  A & E
 203  FX  
 204  TNT
 205  TBS
 206  BET
 207  Spike TV
 208  USA
 209  E!
 210  Comedy Central
 211  SyFy
 212  Lifetime
 213  HGTV
 214  Food Network
 215  Travel Channel
 216  Chiller
 218  NBC Universo
 219 Lifetime Real Women
 220 FXX
 221 Bravo
 222  GSN (Game Show Network)
 223  BBC America
 224  Youtoo
 225  Oxygen
  226  RFD TV  
 229  Cooking Channel
 230 Fusion 
 270  AMC
 271  Hallmark Movies & Mysteries
 272  Lifetime Movie Network
 301  MTV
 302  VH-1 Music First
 303  CMT
 304 Nick Music
 326  Daystar
  328 The Hillsong Channel (formerly Church Channel) 
 329  Enlace
 330  JUCE TV
 331  SOAC
 273  FX Movie Channel
 274  IFC
 275  Turner Classic Movies
 305 Great American Country
 306  MTV-2
 307  CMT Music
 308  MTV Classic
 309  VH-1 Soul

 310  FUSE
 332  EWTN
 333  INSP
1029 Big 10 Network-HD
1030 Golf Channel-HD
1032 ESPN-HD
1033 ESPN-2-HD
1034 NFL Network-HD
1036 Velocity-HD
1040 Fox Sports 1-HD
1042 ESPN News-HD
1044 Outdoor Channel-HD
1048 NBC Sports Network-HD
 1049 SEC Network-HD
 1050 SEC Network Alt. 1-HD
1071 QVC-HD
1083 CNN-HD
1084 Headline News-HD
1085 CNBC-HD
1086 MSNBC-HD
1087 Fox News Channel-HD
1088 Fox Business Network-HD
1101 Freeform-HD
1102 Nickelodeon/Nick at Night-HD
1103 TV Land-HD
1104 Disney Channel-HD
1105 Cartoon Network-HD
1107 Disney Jr-HD
1108 Hallmark-HD
1113 Disney XD-HD
1114 Nick Toons-HD
1115 Nick Jr-HD 
1117 Discovery Family-HD
1151 Discovery Channel-HD
1152 History Channel-HD
1153 TLC-HD
1154 Animal Planet-HD
1155 Nat Geo WILD-HD
1157 Viceland-HD 
 1158 American Heroes Channel-HD
1159 The Science Channel-HD
1160 Investigation Discovery-HD
1161 Destination America-HD
 1162 OWN-HD
1164 National Geographic-HD  
1166 DIY-HD
1167 FYI-HD
1168 Crime & Investigation-HD
1201 TruTV-HD
1202 A & E-HD
1203 FX-HD
1204 TNT-HD
1205 TBS-HD
1206 BET-HD
1207 Spike TV-HD
1208 USA-HD
1209 E!-HD

1210 Comedy Central-HD
1211 SyFy-HD
1212 Lifetime-HD
1213 HGTV-HD
1214 Food Network-HD
1215 Travel Channel-HD
 1220 FXX-HD
1221 Bravo-HD
1222 GSN (Game Show Network)-HD
1223 BBC America-HD
1225 Oxygen-HD
1229 Cooking Channel-HD
 1230 Fusion-HD 
 1270 AMC-HD
1271 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries-HD
1272 Lifetime Movie Network-HD
1273 FX Movie Channel-HD
1274 IFC-HD
1275 Turner Classic Movies-HD
1276 Universal-HD
1301 MTV-HD
1302 VH-1 Music First-HD
1303 CMT-HD
1306 MTV-2-HD

Music Choice Selections 

 902 Music Choice Play 
 903 Music Choice Hit List                     
 904 Music Choice Max  
 905 Music Choice Dance/EDM  
 906 Music Choice Indie  
 907 Music Choice Hip-Hop and R&B 
 908 Music Choice Rap  
 909 Music Choice Hip-Hop Classics 
 910 Music Choice Throwback Jamz 
 911 Music Choice R&B Classics  
 912 Music Choice R&B Soul  
 913 Music Choice Gospel  
 914 Music Choice Reggae  
 915 Music Choice Rock  
 916 Music Choice Metal  
 917 Music Choice Alternative  
 918 Music Choice Adult Alternative 
 919 Music Choice Rock Hits  
 920 Music Choice Classic Rock  
 921 Music Choice Soft Rock  
 922 Music Choice Love Songs  
 923 Music Choice Pop Hits  
 924 Music Choice Party Favorites 
 925 Music Choice Teen Beats  
 926 Music Choice Kidz Only!  
 927 Music Choice Toddler Tunes  
 928 Music Choice Y2K  
 929 Music Choice ‘90s                      
 930 Music Choice ‘80s  
 931 Music Choice ‘70s  
 932 Music Choice Solid Gold Oldies        

 Customers in Parke and Clay Counties 
receive these Terre Haute local channels. 

 933 Music Choice Pop & Country  
 934 Music Choice Today’s Country  
 935 Music Choice Country Hits  
 936 Music Choice Classic Country  
 937 Music Choice Contemporary Christian 
 938 Music Choice Pop Latino   
 939 Music Choice Musica Urbana  
 940 Music Choice Mexicana    
 941 Music Choice Tropicales   
 942 Music Choice Romances   
 943 Music Choice Sounds of the Seasons 
 944 Music Choice Stage & Screen   
 945 Music Choice Soundscapes  
 946 Music Choice Smooth Jazz  
 947 Music Choice Jazz   
 948 Music Choice Blues   
 949 Music Choice Singers & Swing  
 950 Music Choice Easy Listening  
 951 Music Choice Classical Masterpieces 
 952 Music Choice Light Classical
   

Keep this channel lineup by your television!  Listings by Channel & Package
Includes Local Terre Haute, Bloomington and Indianapolis Channels Endeavor Television

Lo
to

L
Includes

YOUR N
EW

CHANNEL LIN
EUP!

TM

weEndeavor.com

®

Channels subject to change without prior notice. To change your subscription call 1-800-922-6677. 
Visit www.weEndeavor.com or Endeavor TV channel 3 for up-to-date channel information. 
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Premier HD                                       

 Call 1.800.922.6677 about 
     Endeavor's Locals Plus 
     TV channels. 
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for Business


